OISC GOLF
METRIX

Uks pikk raiumine

Mol 112131415671 8]9]10]11]12]13]14 /1511617 18| +- | Sum
Par 4 3 34 4,4 4 3|4 3 4|3 4|3 65

30444
414 44 44,47 5|35 307 3|43 +12| 77
4/6 5/6 6 5 6 7 6 4|5 4/5 3 5|4 +28 093

1 | Tarvo Kesklula | 6

3
2 | Andres Kosk 6 6

Uks pikk raiumine * 01.07.2024 10:15 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1955203
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1955203

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_1]203]4]516]7]8[9]10[11 12 [13]14 151617 18 |Tot JL
Par 4,334 4|43 4 4|4 4|3 43 434|365

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

6 45| 4
1513 |12 | 10

2

1

5145

1

5
1
1

55145/ 5|7 55|35/ 5|35 6
9 16|, 2 11 /18|14 | 3 | 8 | 4 |17
1 1|1 1 1
11 1,1 21 1
1 1 1
1 2 1

Uks pikk raiumine * 01.07.2024 10:15 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1955203

